Amphenol
Fiber Systems
International
Optron Hybrid
Fiber Optic/Electric Connectors Amphenol
Fiber Systems
International
Amphenol Fiber Systems International, Inc.

FS34HX-X XX X U X X N
Optron Receptacle Connectors Ordering Nomenclature
How to Order
For more information on how to order or to obtain
a price quote on our AFSI Optron products, call
toll free (U.S. only) at 800.472.4225, international
calls please use 1.214.547.2400 or e-mail
sales@fibersystems.com.
Amphenol
Fiber Systems
International
Optron Hybrid
Fiber Optic/Electric Connectors Amphenol
Fiber Systems
International
1 2
3 7
8 13
19                                                      24
25 29
30                   31
SHELL SIZE 23
31 POSITION
2 1
6 3
8 7
12 11
16       13
18                    17
SHELL SIZE 23
18 POSITION
1
2 3
4 6
7 8
SHELL SIZE 15
8 POSITION
1
2 3
4 5 6
SHELL SIZE 15
6 POSITION
1 2
3 4
SHELL SIZE 13
4 POSITION
Consult factory for custom insert patterns.
Optron Hybrid